
Precinct Registered
Voters Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout

County
County

1-08C Grace United 
Methodist Church 324 52 52 16.05%

2-02C River Pointe 1,704 92 92 5.40%
2-03C W W Law Center 1,445 73 73 5.05%
2-04C Fellowship of Love 
Church 2,284 90 90 3.94%

2-05C Holy Spirit Lutheran 
Church 2,642 161 161 6.09%

2-07C Christ Community 
Church 2,650 144 144 5.43%

2-09C Salvation Army 3,225 162 162 5.02%
2-11C Oasis of Hope 1,721 63 63 3.66%
2-12C Williams Court Apts 1,689 56 56 3.32%
3-08C Jenkins High School 1,205 75 75 6.22%
3-09C The Connexion Church 652 147 147 22.55%
3-10C Bible Baptist Church 1,010 24 24 2.38%
5-02C Senior Citizens Center 398 7 7 1.76%
5-03C Butler Presbyterian 
Church 1,068 26 26 2.43%

8-02C Hellenic Center 1,769 107 107 6.05%
8-05C W Broad St YMCA 1,114 13 13 1.17%
8-06C Tompkins Rec Center 1,040 18 18 1.73%
8-12C Beach High School 1 0 0 0.00%
County - Total 25,941 1,310 1,310 5.05%

Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 0 N/A

Statement of Votes Cast

Chatham

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups
Official And Complete

October 17, 2023

General Election
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Voters Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout

Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 N/A
County - Total 25,941 1,310 1,310 5.05%

10/23/2023 11:59:10 AMPage: 2 of 4



District 2 - County Commissioner (Vote for  1) 
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1-08C Grace United 
Methodist Church 52 324

2-02C River Pointe 92 1,704
2-03C W W Law Center 73 1,445
2-04C Fellowship of Love 
Church 90 2,284

2-05C Holy Spirit Lutheran 
Church 161 2,642

2-07C Christ Community 
Church 144 2,650

2-09C Salvation Army 162 3,225
2-11C Oasis of Hope 63 1,721
2-12C Williams Court Apts 56 1,689
3-08C Jenkins High School 75 1,205
3-09C The Connexion Church 147 652
3-10C Bible Baptist Church 24 1,010
5-02C Senior Citizens Center 7 398
5-03C Butler Presbyterian 
Church 26 1,068

8-02C Hellenic Center 107 1,769
8-05C W Broad St YMCA 13 1,114
8-06C Tompkins Rec Center 18 1,040
8-12C Beach High School 0 1

County - Total 1,310 25,941
Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 1,310 25,941
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1-08C Grace United 
Methodist Church

9 43 52

2-02C River Pointe 41 50 91
2-03C W W Law Center 44 28 72
2-04C Fellowship of Love 
Church

75 15 90

2-05C Holy Spirit Lutheran 
Church

127 34 161

2-07C Christ Community 
Church

89 55 144

2-09C Salvation Army 117 45 162
2-11C Oasis of Hope 46 17 63
2-12C Williams Court Apts 44 12 56
3-08C Jenkins High School 37 38 75
3-09C The Connexion Church 30 115 145
3-10C Bible Baptist Church 12 12 24
5-02C Senior Citizens Center 7 0 7
5-03C Butler Presbyterian 
Church

25 1 26

8-02C Hellenic Center 74 33 107
8-05C W Broad St YMCA 9 4 13
8-06C Tompkins Rec Center 18 0 18
8-12C Beach High School 0 0 0

County - Total 804 502 1,306
Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 804 502 1,306
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1-08C Grace United 
Methodist Church

0

2-02C River Pointe 1
2-03C W W Law Center 0
2-04C Fellowship of Love 
Church

0

2-05C Holy Spirit Lutheran 
Church

0

2-07C Christ Community 
Church

0

2-09C Salvation Army 0
2-11C Oasis of Hope 0
2-12C Williams Court Apts 0
3-08C Jenkins High School 0
3-09C The Connexion Church 2
3-10C Bible Baptist Church 0
5-02C Senior Citizens Center 0
5-03C Butler Presbyterian 
Church

0

8-02C Hellenic Center 0
8-05C W Broad St YMCA 0
8-06C Tompkins Rec Center 0
8-12C Beach High School 0

County - Total 3
Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 3
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